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GMA GARNET GROUP

Garnet Program

GMA Garnet Group (GMA) is the trusted global
leader in industrial garnet and has been providing
the highest quality garnet abrasive to the waterjet
cutting and protective coating industries for over 35
years.

We are the only global garnet supplier to own the
complete supply chain from source and processing
to international distribution.

Artisan members can buy directly from GMA at
discounted pricing.

Contact: See next page
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GMA GARNET GROUP

when your abrasive mattes!

North Dakota
Minnesota V
South Dakota

Washington
Montana
Oregon

Arizona

Mississippi

Office No.

Cell No.

209.663.9931

Sales Team

Keith Harwood
Outside Sales

Jay Moores 832.243.9300

Inside Sales

Kevin Zimont 713.628.9207

Outside Sales-Blast

Jeremy Vanderleest 832.740.2206

Outside Sales-Waterjet

Marissa Alemany 832.243.9300

Inside Sales

Carl Borgh
Outside Sales

518.791.9200

Mikaela Harvey 832.243.9300

Inside Sales

Matt Rittle
Outside Sales

847.404.0972

Jay Moores 832.243.9300

Inside Sales

Paul Warden
Inside Sales Manager

Pete Mitchell
Vice President - Sales & Marketing

832.243.9300 713.632.5422

832.243.9300 713.301.0354

Michigan
Nevada NebraSka “
Indiana
Colorado
California %
Kansas 4

1
Oklahoma PYETErTs South
. Carolina
TR
Texas :
Louisiana i

New
Hampshire

Email

keith@GmaAmericas.com

jmoores@GmaAmericas.com

kzimont@GmaAmericas.com

jeremy@GmaAmericas.com

gmausa@GmaAmericas.com

cborgh@GmaAmericas.com

usasales@GmaAmericas.com

mattr@GmaAmericas.com

jmoores@GmaAmericas.com

pwarden@GmaAmericas.com

petem@GmaAmericas.com
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